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ACTIVITY DATE & TIME MINIMUM OTHER DETAILS MEETING 

Jesus College Monday 29th February, 3:30 am  Any Visit Jesus college, long time ago funded just for Welsh students! L.T. Lawrence! Caramba Cafe 

Running Club Tuesday 1st March, 3:30 pm Any Join us to our first running session in preparation for the Fun Run in May! Caramba Café 

Rugby Match Wednesday 2nd March, 6:45 pm Any Come and see the Oxford Blues vs. The Penguins Carfax Tower 

Fish and Chips Thursday 3rd March, 6:00 pm Any Come and join us to eat the nation’s favorite  Carfax Tower 

Club Night Friday 4th March, 9:00 pm Over 18 Lets go out and get to know Oxford Nightlife! Red Lion Pub 

Cardiff and Wales Saturday 5th March,  8:30 am   Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Harry Potter Studios Sunday 6th March, 8:15 am   Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Punting on the River Monday 7th March, 3.30 pm Any Punting is back! Classic and popular attraction in Oxford! Caramba Café 

Pizza Night Tuesday 8th March, 6:00 pm Any Delicious pizza in a local restaurant!! Carfax Tower 

Oxford Bicycle Tour  Wednesday 9th March, 3.30 pm Any Explore Oxford riding a bicycle! Caramba Café 

Tennis Thursday 10th March, 3:30 pm Any Learn how to play tennis in our local club! Caramba Café 

British Live Music Friday 11th March, 9:00 pm Over 18 British Live Music: Brightworks, Massmatiks and Who’s Alice? Carfax Tower 

Cambridge Saturday 12th March, 8:30 am   Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Stratford and Warwick Sunday 13th March 10:00 pm   Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Pitt Rivers Museum Monday 14th March, 3:30 pm Any Visit one of the Oxford hidden gems Caramba Café 

Iffley Village Walk Tuesday 15th March, 3:30 pm Any Visit one of the last remaining Norman churches in Oxford Caramba Café 

Pool Night Wednesday 16th March, 7.30 pm Over 18 Come and play pool or snooker in a sport bar! Carfax Tower 

Port Meadow Thursday 17th March, 3:30 pm Any Lovely free land full where you can have a picnic on the lawn! Caramba Café 

Sheldonian Theatre Friday 18th March, 3:30 pm  Any Visit the graduation ceremony hall for Oxford University Students Caramba Café 

Greenwich London Saturday 19th March, 8:30 am   Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Bath and Stonehenge Sunday 20th March, 8:00 am   Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

New College Monday 21st March, 3.30 pm Any Visit one of the Harry Potter movies filming locations Caramba Café 

Ice Cream Night Tuesday 22nd March, 7:30 pm Any Let’s taste local ice cream at the widely popular G&D’s Carfax Tower 

Bowling Wednesday 23rd March, 7.30 pm Any Practise your bowling skills and swing and have a fantastic time with your mates Carfax Tower 

Golf Thursday 24th March, 3.30 pm Any Golf session at our local club! Caramba Café 

Bank Holiday Trip, Cambridge Friday 25th March, 8:30 am Any Free of charge trip with your classmates to Cambridge! OEC 

London Saturday 26th March, 8:30 am   Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Portsmouth Sunday 27th March, 8:15 am   Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Bank Holiday Trip, Bath Monday 28th March, 8.30 am  Caramba Café Any Bank holiday trip to Bath, free of charge! Great city to explore! 

Christ Church College Tuesday 29th March, 3:30 pm Caramba Café Any Visit the most famous colleges of Oxford University 

Batman vs. Superman Wednesday 30th March, 7:00 pm Carfax Tower Any Latest Superhero release! Have fun watching this box office hit! 

Botanical Gardens Thursday 31st March , 3:30 pm Caramba Café Any Visit Oxford University Botanical Gardens! 

Cricket Game Friday 1st April, 3.30 pm Caramba Café Any Practise this British Sport with your classmates in the park! 


